
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2021

Country: LITHUANIA Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 60

LT 00001 - LT 01812 453 LT 10001 - LT 10453Euro V Safe 600
Euro VI Safe 1152

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 0
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 16-Dec-21

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro IV Safe 24 01753 - 01760 01761 12-Jan-21

01762 - 01763
01765 - 01772
01774 - 01779

valid in:
Austria 0

 
Greece 0

 
Hungary 7 01753 - 01754

01757
01765 - 01768

 
Italy 7 01753 - 01754

01756
01758
01762
01769
01772

 
Russian Federation 0

 

1



 
Euro V Safe 347 01195 - 01201 01202 21-Dec-20

01203 - 01226 01227 22-Dec-20
01228 - 01237 01238 23-Dec-20
01239 - 01385 01386 22-Dec-20
01387 - 01407 01408 28-Dec-20
01409 - 01461 01498 4-Jan-21
01465 - 01474 01528 4-Jan-21
01476 - 01497 01529 4-Jan-21
01499 - 01524 01530 4-Jan-21
01534 - 01536 01531 4-Jan-21
01541 - 01546 01532 4-Jan-21
01571 - 01588 01533 4-Jan-21

valid in:
Austria 0

 
Greece 15 01207

01214
01229
01243
01262
01269

01329 - 01331
01502 - 01507

 
Hungary 326 01195 - 01201

01203 - 01226
01228 - 01237
01239 - 01385
01387 - 01407
01409 - 01461
01465 - 01474
01476 - 01497
01499 - 01521
01534 - 01536
01541 - 01546

 
Italy 112 01199 - 01201

01203
01211 - 01216
01219 - 01222

01225
01228 - 01229

01237

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 16-Dec-21

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

2



01239 - 01241
01243 - 01246

01250
01257 - 01261
01267 - 01268
01272 - 01275
01277 - 01280
01285 - 01287
01289 - 01291

01293
01297

01303 - 01306
01308 - 01309
01311 - 01312

01315
01319
01324
01328
01336

01338 - 01342
01354 - 01355
01375 - 01380

01385
01388 - 01389

01391
01396
01406

01411 - 01413
01442 - 01443

01459
01465

01469 - 01472
01474

01484 - 01486
01489 - 01492
01495 - 01497

01512
01534 - 01536
01571 - 01575

 
Russian Federation 77 01195 - 01196

01199 - 01200
01205 - 01206
01211 - 01215
01220 - 01221

01223

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 16-Dec-21

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

3



01225 - 01226
01228
01237

01239 - 01240
01242 - 01247
01250 - 01251
01257 - 01260
01272 - 01275
01277 - 01278

01285
01289
01295

01303 - 01305
01308 - 01309

01337
01341
01354
01375

01377 - 01378
01385

01387 - 01389
01409 - 01410

01441
01459
01471
01476

01484 - 01497
01535

 
 

Euro VI Safe 376 00001 - 00054 00160 23-Dec-20
00097 - 00136 00194 30-Dec-20
00138 - 00159 00195 30-Dec-20
00161 - 00193 00611 22-Dec-20
00196 - 00262 00612 22-Dec-20
00556 - 00610 00613 22-Dec-20
00617 - 00657 00614 22-Dec-20
00702 - 00716 00615 22-Dec-20
00726 - 00749 00616 22-Dec-20
00806 - 00817 00717 29-Dec-20
00827 - 00839 00718 29-Dec-20

00719 29-Dec-20
00720 29-Dec-20
00721 29-Dec-20

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 16-Dec-21

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

4



00722 29-Dec-20
00723 29-Dec-20
00724 29-Dec-20
00725 29-Dec-20

valid in:
Austria 54 00001 - 00054

 
Greece 44 00006

00008
00010 - 00018

00027
00034 - 00037

00100
00113 - 00115

00188
00199 - 00200

00217
00238
00643
00648
00656

00710 - 00716
00730 - 00736
00832 - 00833

 
Hungary 371 00001 - 00054

00097 - 00136
00138 - 00159
00161 - 00193
00196 - 00232
00235 - 00243
00245 - 00262
00556 - 00610
00617 - 00656
00702 - 00716
00726 - 00748
00806 - 00817
00827 - 00839

 
Italy 190 00001 - 00054

00099 - 00101
00103

00105 - 00114
00133

00140 - 00142

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 16-Dec-21

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00144 - 00146
00150 - 00151
00153 - 00159
00162 - 00163

00186
00188 - 00193

00196
00199 - 00200
00207 - 00214
00218 - 00219
00221 - 00222
00229 - 00232
00235 - 00237

00241
00244 - 00257

00261
00556 - 00561
00566 - 00568
00575 - 00579
00598 - 00606
00618 - 00621
00624 - 00626
00636 - 00637
00644 - 00645
00649 - 00650
00654 - 00655
00702 - 00704
00708 - 00710
00727 - 00728
00737 - 00738

00748
00811 - 00812
00814 - 00817
00827 - 00828
00832 - 00833

 
Russian Federation 90 00001 - 00005

00007 - 00032
00035 - 00054
00097 - 00099
00107 - 00112
00140 - 00142

00145
00153 - 00159

00161
00192

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 16-Dec-21

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00566
00575 - 00577
00600 - 00605

00617
00706 - 00707

00726
00827 - 00829

 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 16-Dec-21

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
LT lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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